
W A T E R  T R E A T M E N T ' S  T O T A L  S O L U T I O N

O U R  S A L E S  T E A M  
Our Total Solution approach
begins with our sales team who
will provide initial consultation
and design partnering while
analyzing the most cost-effective
solution. By focusing on life-cycle
costs, long-term reliability, and
ongoing customer support we give
our customers a partner for life
and are there to support you every
step of the way!  

at Vessco is to provide the
highest level of quality and
service to the municipal and
industrial customers we
serve with our Total Solution
approach. This includes
initial project consultation,
design partnering,
installation assistance, field
service and parts delivery.

OUR MISSION



O U R
P R O J E C T
M A N A G E M E N T
T E A M

Vessco's Sales & Project Management  Teams:

Our Project Management team are the "doers" of Vessco's Total Solution
Approach. Working hand in hand with sales and service, they provide
elevated customer service with product knowledge and accurate order
fulfillment. Customers benefit from quality, local relationships versus
having to deal with unknown factory personnel.

M I N N E S O T A  S A L E S  T E A M
Dick Corbett
 CEO
 dcorbett@vessco.com

Clark Corbett
 President
 ccorbett@vessco.com

Steve Roberts, P.E.
 Sales Engineer
 sroberts@vessco.com

Matt Madson, P.E.
 Sales Engineer
 mmadson@vessco.com

Cory Stough
 Inside Sales
 cstough@vessco.com

Stan Meyer
 Pump Specialist
 smeyer@vessco.com

P R O J E C T  M A N A G E M E N T
T E A M

8217 Upland Circle
Chanhassen, MN 55317 WWW.VESSCO.COM 952-941-2678

Emily Traxler
Project Manager 

 etraxler@vessco.com 

Kayla Kise
Vice President

 kkise@vessco.com 

Hope Thomas
Service Coordinator 

 hthomas@vessco.com 

Sydney Puder
Parts & Procurement Manager 

 spuder@vessco.com 

Megan Harwick
Project Manager 

 mharwick@vessco.com 
Caylin Stansberry

Project Managerr  
cstansberry@vessco.com  

I O W A  S A L E S  T E A M
Jon Harger
 GM-IA/NE/Sales Engineer
 jharger@vessco.com

Cory Sonner
 Sales Engineer
 csonner@vessco.com

Eric Lawrence
 Sales Engineer
 elawrence@vessco.com
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